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What's Happening This Weekend
18 OCTOBER 2023 | f & @ndeipi_magazine

Tennis - SJC VS St Ighatious- Fris 20 Oct
Provinial Trials — Arundel School - Fri 20 Oct
Waterpolo - Todd Cup - CBC- Fri 20 - Sat 21

Cricket - Tournament - St Johns - Fri 20- Sun 22 Oct
Basketball - Tournament - St Johns - Sat 21 Oct
Volleyball — Tournament — St Johns — Sat 21 Oct

A thrilling weekend ahead, we can guarantee you there is something for the whole family!
Whether youre in the mood for something calm and wholesome or looking for something
to keep you active, had down to the Walk for Cancer or the Casa Mia Karaoke Night!
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Zimbabwe Fashion\\Weelk
Relaunch 023

21 October 2000 1 Aieton,

Kariba Animal
Walk for cancer 12,00 Welfare Luncheon

Yard Fit Zimbabwe Imba Matombo
Sat 21 October Sun 22 October

"11s]s) | Zim Fashion Walk
PM Victoria Falls Hotel
Sat 21 October

The VAWZ. Annual

GOl f Day TONSILLECTOMY

Friday 20 October 2023

Accelera access to quality surgical
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 fonsiliectomy

European Film
Festival

Mbare Art Space
20 - 22 October

E; ally MLigabe Central
ospita
Screening 16 October

Borrowdale Brook
Fri 20 October

® Recommended events
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THIS SUNDAY

Barry Hilton
Friyay at Alliance 110/s " Comedy Night
Francais Alliance 2. Highlander

Fri 20 Oct Thu19 Oct

1[1s]s  Silent Disco

Emagumeni
Sun 22 October
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African Artisan Save Our Dance
“1':/s) Yumba Mountain Run i Exhibition PM Reps Theatre

Leopard Rock Hotel : Art Farrm el 26, 27 October
Sat 28 October Sun 29 October P 28, 29 October
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Breast Cancer
562‘0 Awareness Workshop

Crossfit Kyma

(110, | Casa Mia Karaoke Night
Casa Mia
Fri 27 October

12.00 Culture Fest
Belgravia Sports Club
Sat 28 October

Fri 27 October

® Recommended events
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DISTANCES REGISTRATION FEE

Bonaqua Movember

"1s/s) | SSFabrik Party i Half acli'a::hon
Alliance Francais %ggﬁtvr\!y &b

:lelel | European Film Fest
AM

Ster Kinekor Bulawayo

Fri 270ct - Sun 29 Oct Sat 25 November Thur 26 Oct - Sat 28 Oct

[PRIVE CIRCLE |

JO BLACK
Prime Circle
& Jo Blac

2:00 Borrowdale
[ Country Club

Sat 4 November

Springvale School
Sun 5 November
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Christmas Fair
1 Christian Counsel- Sip & Paint :Helol prenatal Yoga
.\~ ling Centre b Arcadia Dam 2008 1 Hurwoth Road

Sat 2 December Sat 28 October 3 -5 December

If you would like your event/ restaurant or article listed in the Ndeipi Weekender,
please contact Megan Zeshangwe | Email: megan@bindu.co.zw | 0785 235 513




